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THIS LIST IS ACCURATE AS OF 03/02/2020 
MONTH DATE DAY  TIME EVENT 
     
March 2020 1 Sunday 10:00am-6:00pm WFES Lion King Load in 
March 2 Monday 6:00pm-9:00pm WFES Lion King Tech Rehearsal 
March  3 Tuesday 6:00pm-9:00pm WFES Lion King Tech Rehearsal 
March  4 Wednesday 1:00pm-6:00pm WFES Lion King Tech Dress Rehearsal 
March  5 Thursday 8:00am-11:00am WFES Lion King K-2 Performance @9AM 
March  5 Thursday 5:00pm-9:00pm WFES Lion King Performance @6:30PM 
March 6 Friday 8:00am-11:00am WFES Lion King 3-5 Performance @9AM 
March  6 Friday 5:00pm-9:00pm WFES Lion King Performance @6:30PM 
March  7 Saturday 2:00pm-5:00pm WFES Lion King Performance @3PM 
March  7 Saturday 5:00pm-9:00pm WFES Lion King Performance @6:30PM 
March  9-31 Mon. - Friday 3:30pm-6:00pm Drama Rehearsals 
March 10 Tuesday 6:00pm-8:30pm FCHS Chorus Showcase @7PM 
March 13 Friday ############## EARLY RELEASE 
March 18-19 Wed. & Thurs. 3:30pm-6:00pm Miss FCMS Pageant Rehearsal 
March  20 Friday 3:30-11:00pm Miss FCMS Pageant @6:00PM - $5.00 
March 23 Monday 6:00pm-8:00pm NHS Induction @7PM 
March 24 Tuesday 3:30pm-5:00pm Auditions – Festival of the Arts 
March  27 Friday 3:30pm-10:00pm Miss Rebel Pageant Rehearsal 
March 28 Saturday 3:30pm-10:00pm Miss Rebel Pageant @7PM - $5.00 
March 30 - 31.  *** *** *** HOLD STAGE – SPRING MUSICAL 
     
April 2020 1-27 *** *** HOLD STAGE – SPRING MUSICAL 
April  1-30 Mon. - Friday 3:30pm-6:00pm Drama Rehearsals 
April 6 Monday 12:30pm-3:00pm 5th Grade Band Showcase @12:30PM 
April   10-17 Mon.- Friday ############### SPRING BREAK 
April  23 Thursday 3:00pm-9:00pm SPRING MUSICAL @6PM/$5.00 
April  24 Friday 1:00pm-9:00pm SPRING MUSICAL @6PM/$5.00  
April 25 Saturday 1:00 pm-9:00pm SPRING MUSICAL @6PM/$5.00  
April  26 Sunday 1:00pm- 6:00pm SPRING MUSICAL @3PM/$5.00 
April  28 Tuesday 5:00pm-9:30pm Candidate Forum – FC Chamber of 

Commerce 
April 30 Thursday 5:00pm-7:30pm NTHS Induction @6:30PM 
     
May 2020 1 Friday 3:00pm-8:00pm Drama Class Production @6PM / $5.00 
May  2 Saturday 3:00pm-8:00pm Drama Class Production @6PM / $5.00 
May 4 Monday 3:30pm-5:30pm Chorus Rehearsal 
May 5 Tuesday 5:30pm- 9:00pm Chorus Concert @7PM - $5.00 
May  6 Wednesday 3:00pm-8:00pm Thespian Induction @6PM 
May 7 Thursday 2:30pm-7:00pm FCHS Mass Physical Administration 
May  8 Friday 3:00pm-8:00pm Drama Class Production @6PM / $5.00 
May  9 Saturday 1:00pm-8:00pm Drama Class Production @3PM/6PM/$5 
May  10 Sunday 1:00pm-6:00pm Drama Class Production @3PM / $5.00 
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May 2020 11 Monday 5:30pm-7:30pm FCMS 8th Grade Awards @6PM 
May  12 Tuesday 6:00pm-9:00pm FCHS SCHOLARSHIP NIGHT @7PM 
May 13 Wednesday 3:30pm-6:00pm Talent Show Auditions 
May  14 Thursday 3:30pm-9:30pm MS Band/HS Jazz @7PM - $5.00 
May  15 Friday 10:00am-3:00pm FCHS Annual Dedication/Talents Show 
May 17 Sunday 11:00am-6:00pm FCHS & MS Band Concert @3PM 
May  19 Tuesday 6:00pm-9:00pm FCHS AWARDS NIGHT @7PM 
May  20 Wednesday 3:00pm-9:00pm Thespian Senior Night @6:00PM 
May  21 Thursday 4:00pm-6:00pm STUDIO 1 Rehearsal 
May  22 FRIDAY ############### GRADUATION 
May  23 Saturday 5:00pm-8:00pm STUDIO @6PM 
May  25 Monday ############### MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY 
May 26-28 Tuesday – Thurs. ############### POST PLANNING 
May  29 Friday 5:00pm-8:00pm Voltage Dance Factory 
May 30 Saturday 11:00am-4:00pm Voltage Dance Factory @1:00PM/$10.00 
     
June 2020 3 Wednesday 10:00am-3:00pm  BRMAA Dance 
June  4 Thursday 5:30pm-8:00pm BRMAA Dance 
June  5 Friday 5:00pm-8:00pm BRMAA Dance @6PM 
June 11 Thurday 4:00pm-8:00pm Murphy School of Dance 
June 12 Friday 5:00pm-9:00pm Murphy School of Dance 
June 13 Saturday 4:00pm-10:00pm Murphy School of Dance @6PM - $15 
     
July 2020 7-9 Tue.-Thursday 8:00am-4:00pm Senior Portraits 
     
August 2020 10 Monday 8:00am-4:00pm Underclass Pictures 
August 17-18 Mon.-Tuesday 8:00am-4:00pm Senior Makeup Portraits 
     
September 2020 19 Saturday 7:00am-12:00pm Tri-State EMC Annual Meeting 
September 24 Thursday TBA Dancing with the Fannin Stars  
     
October 2020 1 Thursday 8:00am-4:00pm Underclass Picture Retakes 
     
2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 
     
January 2021 5 Tuesday 3:15pm-5:30pm TRS Meeting @4PM 

 


